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Liga Klubów Śląskich rocznika 2006 i 2007
Gliwice, 21.10.2016 - 2.1.2017

Punktacja Klubowa 29 z 58 konkurencji

Wszystkie, 9 lat
1. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 303,00
2. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 210,00
3. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 205,00
4. MKP Aquarius Zabrze 06111 181,00
5. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 137,00
6. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 115,00
7. MOSM Tychy 00411 102,00
8. Nowy KP Bielsko 04811 100,00
9. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 96,00

10. UKS Jedynka Łazy 05411 90,00
11. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 84,00
12. KS Victoria Zawiercie 78,00
13. Kp H2o 02411 70,00
14. Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" 05111 43,00
15. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 42,00
16. Ukp Ruda Śląska 01411 35,00
17. Uks Na Fali Bytom 06511 33,00
18. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 31,00
19. UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 05811 21,00
20. UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 03011 19,00

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 594,00
2. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 446,00
3. UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 03011 339,00
4. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 316,00
5. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 312,00
6. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 222,00
7. MOSM Tychy 00411 220,00
8. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 180,00
9. Klub Olimpijczyka przy Zespole 01811 160,00

10. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 115,00
11. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 114,00
12. Uks Na Fali Bytom 06511 77,00
13. Kp H2o 02411 69,00
14. Ukp Ruda Śląska 01411 68,00
15. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 50,00
16. Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" 05111 37,00
17. UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 05811 28,00
18. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 23,00
19. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 2,00

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 2,00
MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 2,00


